2014 7250SL
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2610

(36001 /A~C)

e

WoD

(36040/A~C)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2014 7250SL
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001C)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)
COVER-TAIL,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36040)
COVER-TAIL,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36040A)
COVER-TAIL,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36040B)
COVER-TAIL,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36040C)
PAD,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 39156)
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,25X60X1 (Ref # 39156B)

TAPE,8X19 (Ref # 39188)

COVER SEAT (Ref # 53065)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X13 (Ref # 92151)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,15X110X2 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

SCREW (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172A)
NUT,PLATE,5MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
36001-0601-20A
36001-0601-45L
36001-0602-20A
36001-0602-45L
36014-0562
36040-0140-20A
36040-0140-21Q
36040-0141-20A
36040-0141-21Q
39156-1743
39156-1744
39156-1861
39188-0046
53065-0024
92039-0707
92039-0709
92151-1703
92160-1613
92161-1571
92161-1626
92172-0016
92172-0857
92210-0262

-
-

N NS NN

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



