

2014 Z250SL

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36001)	36001-0601-20A	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0601-45L	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36001B)	36001-0602-20A	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001C)	36001-0602-45L	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-0562	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36040)	36040-0140-20A	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36040A)	36040-0140-21Q	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36040B)	36040-0141-20A	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36040C)	36040-0141-21Q	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 39156)	39156-1743	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1744	1
PAD,25X60X1 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-1861	2
TAPE,8X19 (Ref # 39188)	39188-0046	1
COVER SEAT (Ref # 53065)	53065-0024	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0707	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0709	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X13 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1703	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	11
DAMPER,15X110X2 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1571	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1626	2
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0016	4
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0857	2
NUT,PLATE,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0262	2